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SOMERS ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE 
2019 

 
 

All meetings Monday@7:00 p.m. 
Somers Town Hall: Lower Level Conference Room 

 
 

January 7, 2019 

February 4, 2019 

March 4, 2019 

April 1, 2019 

May 6, 2019 

June 3, 2019 

July - no meeting 

August - no meeting 

September 9, 2019  

October 7, 2019 

November 4, 2019 

December 2, 2019 

 

For the Commission, 
 

Richard O. Cheney, Chairman 
Somers Economic Development Commission 
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SOMERS ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION 
 

Commissioners Email Addresses & Phones 
 
 

Commissioner Position Email 
 

Phone Numbers 

 
 

Rick Cheney 

 
 

Chairman 

 
Richard_cheney@banksi.com 
Richard_o_cheney@cox.net 

rick@rickcheney.com 
 

 
 

860-810-3249 

Vicki Clark Vice-
Chairman 

Vtclark1@cox.net 
vicki@ccrsales.com 

 

 
860-798-7320 

Sarah Maskill Secretary jsmaskill@hotmail.com 
 

860-749-4994 
860-805-3580 

David Marti Member dmarti@dggraphicsonline.com 
 
 

860-748-8565 

Pam Belisle Member belislejp@cox.net 860-749-2114 

 
For the Commission, 

 
Richard O. Cheney, Chairman 
Somers Economic Development Commission 
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